Relatorio de despesas de viagens

Nome

DAVI MARTINS LAMAS VITAL

CLAUDIO ROSA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
DIEGO JOSE TARTA

JAIR BERNARDO CORREA

RODRIGO PETTERMANN

GERALDO LUIS FELIPPE

ANDRIU POZO SA

ANTONIO BERFRAN ACOSTA ROSADO
DAVI MARTINS LAMAS VITAL

DAVID BORILLE

GERALDO LUIS FELIPPE

GILBERTO ARION BATISTA

JOAO LUIS GOLGO VIANA

LUIS EDUARDO SARAIVA GONCALVES
RODRIGO PETTERMANN

REINE ANTONIO BORGES

DANILO FERREIRA GOMES

JOAO MANOEL DA CRUZ SIMOES
SILVANI ALVES PEREIRA

ANTONIO BERFRAN ACOSTA ROSADO
GERALDO LUIS FELIPPE

JOSE CLAUDIO DA SILVA SICCO
EDSON TADEU HOFFMANN MONTEIRO
PAULO CEZAR BOMBARDELLI

JULIO CESAR GONCALVES CORREA
DAVI MARTINS LAMAS VITAL

RAFAEL SANTOS LOPES

Proposta da viagem

Reuniao
Reuniao
Reuniao
Reuniao
Reuniao
Reuniao
Treinamento
Reuniao
Conferéncia
Reuniao
Reuniao
Reuniao
Conferéncia
Conferéncia
Conferéncia
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido
Reunido

Reuniao

Data inicial

da diaria
11/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
18/3/2019
19/3/2019
19/3/2019
19/3/2019
19/3/2019
19/3/2019
19/3/2019
19/3/2019
19/3/2019
20/3/2019
21/3/2019
22/3/2019
22/3/2019
25/3/2019
25/3/2019
27/3/2019
1/4/2019
1/4/2019
4/4/2019
8/4/2019
9/4/2019

Data final da
diaria
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
13/3/2019
13/3/2019
12/3/2019
20/3/2019
21/3/2019
21/3/2019
19/3/2019
21/3/2019
20/3/2019
21/3/2019
19/3/2019
21/3/2019
22/3/2019
22/3/2019
22/3/2019
22/3/2019
27/3/2019
27/3/2019
28/3/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/2019
5/4/2019
9/4/2019
9/4/2019

Despesa de
hospedagem

435,00
0,00
0,00

275,00

1.150,38
0,00
1.120,00
1.020,06
1.558,32
0,00
1.020,06
581,90
1.470,00
0,00
1.470,00

640,00

310,85
0,00
0,00

941,84

941,84

529,00

661,50

661,50

414,00

252,60
0,00

Despesa de
passagem

2.209,29
1.977,98
1.977,98
1.700,24
2.066,16
1.977,98
2.518,00
2.920,86
4.149,86
1.920,00
2.920,86
2.278,00
1.708,00
1.644,00
1.708,00
1.790,00
2.250,00
1.790,00
2.206,88
3.250,53
3.250,53
1.413,00
1.273,08
1.273,08
1.314,48
1.399,44
1.200,30
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Despesa de
diarias

373,00
243,00
243,00
373,00
373,00
263,00
503,00
503,00
681,00
263,00
603,00
503,00
503,00
263,00
503,00
603,00
433,00
263,00
263,00
681,00
781,00
433,00
503,00
503,00
433,00
373,00
243,00

Totais

3.017,29
2.220,98
2.220,98
2.348,24
3.589,54
2.240,98
4.141,00
4.443,92
6.389,18
2.183,00
4.543,92
3.362,90
3.681,00
1.907,00
3.681,00
3.033,00
2.993,85
2.053,00
2.469,88
4.873,37
4.973,37
2.375,00
2.437,58
2.437,58
2.161,48
2.025,04
1.443,30
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Totais 15.453,85 56.088,53 11.705,00 83.247,38



